f@ PAsEDO®

Waagerechte Schienen 383 fiir Industrietore

Material:
Einheit:
Verpackung:
Dicke:

Beschreibung:

Symbol
11201100C-383-92
11203000C-383-92
11203500C-383-92
11204000C-383-92
11204500C-383-92
11205000C-383-92
11206000C-383-92

Verzinktstahl
Paar
25P.

1,75mm

Schiene mit Kurve fur Industrietore.

Lange L [mm]
1100

3000

3500

4000

4500

5000

6000

Gewicht [kg]
376

896

10,34

1,72

13,08

14,46

17,20
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